
Interpretation 
Interpretación

翻譯

Live interpretation does not work on 
Chromebooks

La interpretación en vivo no funciona en 
Chromebooks.

Chromebook没有這功能。
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Jenjii & Franklin Hysten, Blaze Consulting Group, LLC creates 
transformative experiences where individuals, teams, and communities 
can envision a better future and activate positive change. Our approach 
draws on community strength and connects social assets to research 
validated practice and data. Through coaching, training, facilitation, and 
consulting services, we aim to create spaces where you can sustain 
yourself as you support your young ones to be successful in school and in 
life.

Jenjii & Franklin Hysten, Blaze Consulting Group, LLC crea experiencias 
transformadoras en las que las personas, los equipos y las comunidades 
pueden visualizar un futuro mejor y activar un cambio positivo. Nuestro 
enfoque se basa en la fortaleza de la comunidad y conecta los activos 
sociales con la investigación, la práctica y los datos validados. A través de 
los servicios de orientación, capacitación, facilitación y consultoría, 
nuestro objetivo es crear espacios en los que pueda mantenerse mientras 
apoya a sus jóvenes para que tengan éxito en la escuela y en la vida.

Jenjii & Franklin Hysten, Blaze 顾问团, LLC 创造变革性体验，让个人、团队
和社区可以展望更美好的未来并激发积极的变革。 我们的方法利用社区力量并
将社会资产与研究验证的实践和数据联系起来。 通过指导、培训、促进和咨询服
务，我们的目标是创造空间，让您可以在支持您的孩子在学校和生活中取得成功
的同时维持自己

Welcome / Bienvenidos / 欢迎



Agreement / Acuerdos / 协议书

● Raise the hand icon
● Levantar el icono de la 

mano
● 举起手形图标

● Place comments in the 
chat box

● Coloque comentarios 
en el cuadro de chat

● 在聊天框中放置评论

● Mute Yourself
● Silenciarse por favor
● 使自己静音

● Try on the process
● Pruebe el proceso
● 试一试

● Right to pass
● Derecho a pasar
● 通过权

● Be open, be respectful
● Estar abierto, ser 

respetuoso
● 开放，尊重



Check-in/Chequeo/报到
Fire up the chat!  What has it been like for you to start off the year?

¡Vamos a abrir la conversación! ¿Cómo ha sido para usted el comienzo 
del año escolar?

开启聊天！ 新的一年开始，你感觉如何？ 



You Matter Too/ Usted tambien es 
Importante / 你也很重要

The Family Learning Pad is a space for you to share you parenting experience, 
hear how other parents are navigating, and find support to sustain yourself 

mind, body and spirit. 

La Plataforma de Aprendizaje Familiar es un espacio para que comparta su 
experiencia de crianza, escuche cómo otros padres están navegando y 

encuentre apoyo para mantenerse en mente, cuerpo y espíritu.

家庭学习垫是一个空间，您可以分享您的育儿经验，聆听其他父母的指导，并寻求支持
来维持自己的思想、身体和精神。



What do you need?/ Que necesita? / 
你需要什么？

Step one is to acknowledge that you have needs as a parent?  

What are your needs?  What could you possible get out of this virtual 
community?

¿El primer paso es reconocer que tiene necesidades como padre ¿Cuáles 
son sus necesidades? ¿Qué podría adquirir de esta comunidad virtual?

第一步是承认你作为父母有需求？

你有什么需求？ 你能从这个线上社区中得到什么？



What gets in the way?/Que se lo 
impide? / 有什么阻碍？

What gets in the way of you taking care of your needs?  What’s hard about 
tending to your needs as a human being? 

¿Qué se interpone en el camino de cuidar de sus necesidades? ¿Qué tiene 
de difícil atender tus necesidades como ser humano?

是什么阻碍了您满足您的需求？ 作为一个人，照顾你的需求有什么难的？



What is possible?/ Que es posible? /
什么是可能的？

What might be possible if you get your needs met?  How might you daily life 
improve?

¿Qué podría ser posible si satisface sus necesidades? ¿Cómo podría 
mejorar su vida diaria?

如果您的需求得到满足，可能会发生什么？ 您的日常生活将如何改善？



● Take a moment as 
community to share 
and explore

● Reflect on our needs 
as 
parents/caregivers

● Explore strategies to 
support you and your 
learner 

 Outcome / Resultados  / 结果

● Tomar un momento 
como comunidad para 
compartir y explorar 

● Reflexionar sobre 
nuestras necesidades 
como padres / 
cuidadores 

● Explorar estrategias 
para ayudarlo a usted 
y a su alumno 

● 花点时间作为社区分享和
探索

● 反思我们作为父母/照顾者
的需求

● 探索支持您和您的学习者
的策略



Parent Facilitators/Facilitadores de Padres /家長聯絡員

School Site 学校 Parent Facilitator 家長聯絡員
School Site Contact Number               

联联系电话
Email 电邮

Wilson Angelica Franco 510-618-4370 ext 3494 afranco@slusd.us

Jefferson Gloria Fernandez 510-618-4310 ext 2809 gfernandez@slusd.us

Washington Maria Ochoa 510-618-4360 ext 3333 mochoa@slusd.us

McKinley Violeta Olivarez Duran 510-618-4320 ext 2938 voduran@slusd.us

Bancroft # 1 Joanna Garcia 510-618-4380 ext 3612 jgarcia@slusd.us

Bancroft # 2 Bryant Coronado-Alcantara 510-618-4380- ext.3696 bcoronado-alcantra@slusd.us

John Muir # 1 Jasmin Vega 510-618-4400 ext 3703 jvega@slusd.us

John Muir # 2 Olivia Humphrey 510-618-4400 ext.3783 ohumphrey@slusd.us

Garfield Norma Rosas Alonzo 510-618-4300 ext 2794 nalonzo@slusd.us

Monroe Rebecca Jauregui 510-618-4340 ext 3190 rjauregui@slusd.us

Madison Alejandra Moran 510-895-7944 ext 3077 amoran@slusd.us

Roosevelt Laura Ordonez 510-618-4350 ext 3290 lordonez@slusd.us

Lincoln Vacant 510-618-4460-ext. 2262

SLHS Evelyn Afusia 510-618-4600 ext 2428 eafusia@slusd.us



CREDITS: This presentation template 
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icons by Flaticon, and infographics 
& images by Freepik 

Survey 
Time

PLEASE FEEL OUT OUR SURVEY 

https://forms.gle/bNCHNgfAEbgHg
hUK8

admin@blazeconsulting.group
510.861.4404

Please keep this slide for attribution

http://bit.ly/2Tynxth
http://bit.ly/2TyoMsr
http://bit.ly/2TtBDfr
https://forms.gle/bNCHNgfAEbgHghUK8
https://forms.gle/bNCHNgfAEbgHghUK8


CREDITS: This presentation template 
was created by Slidesgo, including 
icons by Flaticon, and infographics 
& images by Freepik 

Raffle 
Time

Please feel free to contact 
Blaze Consulting Group

admin@blazeconsulting.group
510.861.4404

Please keep this slide for attribution

http://bit.ly/2Tynxth
http://bit.ly/2TyoMsr
http://bit.ly/2TtBDfr

